UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2016)

Fvaluation Schedule for B.Sc. (Mathematical Science) Choice Based Credit System Part-1&7 11 (I & 111 Semester) Exams Nov/Dec-2016
(Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2015 & 2016 )

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

Date & Day of Exam. SUBJECT SEM. : UNIQUE DESCRIPTION Evaluation Schedule C.E.C.
PAPER CODE
From | To

24th November, Thursday
- 24> November, Thursday = Computer Science I 42341102 Problem Solving using Computer £ 28-11-2016  3-12-2016  K.M.V.
25tk November, Friday Skill Enhancement Elective Courses

25th November, Friday I11 32353301 | LaTeX and HTML

25tk November, Friday 111 42363307 | Operational Research Applications

25th November, Friday 11 42343306 | Office Automation Tools

25th November, Friday III | 42373305  Data Analysis using Software
26th November, Saturday

26 November, Saturday = Statistics I 42371104 Descriptive Statistics and Probability 30-11-2016 & 06-12-2016 : D.B.C.

Theory
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28th November, Monday

28t November, Monday Computer Science III | 42344304 @ Operating System 02-12-2016 = 07-12-2016 @ K.M.V.
29th November, Tuesday
29t November, Tuesday = Mathematics I 42351101 | Mathematics-I 05-12-2016 | 10-12-2016 Maitreyi
(Calculus and Matrices) College
30th November Wednesday
| 30t November, Wednesday  Statistics I 42374301  Statistical Inference 1 05-12-2016  12-12-2016 D.B.C.
2nd December, Friday
2nd December, Friday | Op. Research I | 42364303 & Optimization Techniques 07-12-2016 | 13-12-2016 A D.B.C.
5th December, Monday
5th December, Monday = Op. Research I 42361102 Introduction to Operational Research 09-12-2016 & 15-12-2016 : D.B.C.
and Linear Programming
6th December, Tuesday
6 December, Tuesday | Mathematics 111 42354302 | Algebra 10-12-2016 | 16-12-2016 = Maitreyi
College
“The evaluation of SKill Enhancement Course (SEC) shall be conducted at the respective College.”
Sd/-
(DR, SATISH KUMAR)
Delhi, the O.5.D (EXAMINATIONS)
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